Workshop on U. vate Board Games
and role play t e listening and
Speaking skill:

Speaker : Thai -Hoa Le
English Language Fellow

Date: 12 December 2015 Saturday
Time: 09.00am - 12.00noon

Venue: Seminar Room, State Library
Jalan Pustaka, Kuching

Age: 13- 18 yrsold

Free Admission
(Limited 50 only )




Program

8.45 am

9.00 am

9.30am

10.00am

10.15am.

10.45am

11.30am

12.00 noon

Registration

Introduction

Topic 1 Practice and listening and
speaking through role-play.
Break

Students present their role play

Topic 2 : Activate Board Games

Presentation : What English can do
for you?

Photo Opportunity

Workshop Ends

For further information, please contact
1. Mr Henry Leo 0198891193

Aim of Workshop

This exciting half -day program is to help
you practice English and engage in
educational activities.

You will improve your communication skills
in English by talking directly with native
English speaker.

You will be exposed to various speaking and
listening activities throughout the day and
will be guided by native English speaker.

Let’s ready to have lots of fun




